
RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB BK1 Medalje
1 134695 Alexander Abildgaard Hjørring Skytteforening 200/08 199/08 399/16 G
2 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/12 199/11 395/23 S
3 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/11 197/08 395/19 B
4 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 197/06 197/07 394/13
5 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08 195/06 394/14
6 146802 Elina Qvist Ulsted Skytteforening 195/10 197/06 392/16
7 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/05 197/07 392/12
8 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 192/06 196/06 388/12
9 147704 Amalie Sidse Krogh-Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/09 194/06 388/15

10 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 192/06 193/07 385/13
11 148136 Nicklas Hagbard Olsen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/03 191/05 381/08

RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB BK2
1 150079 Carl Kirk Rasmussen Karby Skyttekreds 195/07 197/06 392/13 G
2 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/07 198/08 391/15 S
3 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 195/06 391/13 B
4 135300 Mads Kjærgård Thisted Skyttekreds 193/06 195/04 388/10
5 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 191/04 196/08 387/12
6 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/05 193/06 387/11
7 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/08 186/04 384/12
8 148857 Matti Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 190/04 193/08 383/12
9 145470 Silas Balser Pedersen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 190/05 191/07 381/12

10 144592 Lukas Bukhave Christensen Karby Skyttekreds 187/03 190/08 377/11
11 149820 Asger Maagaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 188/03 187/03 375/06

RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB BK3
1 150076 Frederik Jensen Karby Skyttekreds 193/07 197/07 390/14 G
2 149375 Mathias Lykke Olsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 193/07 196/08 389/15 S
3 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/07 192/04 385/11 B
4 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Sæby og omegns skytteforening 187/03 195/06 382/09
5 151675 Levin Viken Ulsted Skytteforening 188/06 192/05 380/11
6 148858 Casper Kristensen Vodskov Skytteforening 184/04 194/09 378/13
7 148491 Emil Høgh Højen Pandrup Skytteforening 185/02 193/05 378/07
8 150077 Philippa Hedegaard Karby Skyttekreds 194/05 178/01 372/06
9 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 182/01 187/02 369/03

10 151284 Mikkel Højen Bak Sæby og omegns skytteforening 182/02 187/01 369/03
11 144470 Marinus Steenberg Løgtved Pandrup Skytteforening 184/02 185/02 369/04
12 151933 Gaia Sortfeldt Juul Hjørring Skytteforening 181/05 186/01 367/06
13 149952 Rasmus Larsen Hjørring Skytteforening 183/02 178/04 361/06
14 151934 Bertram Sortfeldt Juul Hjørring Skytteforening 181/02 170/00 351/02
15 151944 Niels Bergmann Hjørring Skytteforening 171/01 172/03 343/04
16 149165 Milas Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 189/03 49/01 238/04

RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB J1
1 136349 Ida Sofie Østergaard Thomsen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/12 198/09 398/21 G
2 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/10 197/06 396/16 S
3 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/12 198/10 395/22 B
4 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 195/09 199/13 394/22
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RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB J2 Medalje
1 144431 Johanne Hoxer Thisted Skyttekreds 197/11 198/09 395/20 G
2 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/06 197/09 391/15 S
3 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/04 196/07 389/11 B
4 146979 Lukas Olander M. Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/06 196/07 388/13
5 142610 Mads Fisker Larsen Thisted Skyttekreds 194/06 194/11 388/17
6 140193 Mathias K. M. Sørensen Hjørring Skytteforening 191/02 191/00 382/02
7 135495 Bertram Fjordbak Hjørring Skytteforening 189/03 192/06 381/09
8 148276 Ida Søttrup Larsen Hjørring Skytteforening 189/04 192/05 381/09
9 144430 Sofie Bang Andersen Thisted Skyttekreds 190/02 191/08 381/10

10 147928 Lærke Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 185/05 195/07 380/12
11 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 187/01 182/02 369/03
12 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 164/01 183/04 347/05

RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/12 197/13 393/25 G
2 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/07 196/07 393/14 S
3 86372 Christinna Herskind Skytteforening Kimbrerne 195/05 193/07 388/12 B

RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB ST2
1 104886 Emil Lindholt Nielsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/06 192/08 386/14 G
2 16485 Jeppe V. Kristensen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 192/05 191/06 383/11 S
3 104261 Bjørn Voigt Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/05 190/07 383/12 B
4 98709 Pernille Holst Andersen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 190/04 189/05 379/09
5 105786 Jonas Ø. Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 191/03 185/04 376/07
6 53523 Annette Munkbøl Skytteforening Kimbrerne 188/03 187/06 375/09

RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB ST3
1 85989 Mathias Engelst Karby Skyttekreds 192/03 186/05 378/08 G
2 13653 Jørgen Jensen Pandrup Skytteforening 179/03 179/09 358/12 S

RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB SE1
1 10606 Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/09 196/07 393/16 G
2 10470 Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 194/07 193/08 387/15 S
3 10518 Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 195/08 192/07 387/15 B
4 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/05 192/07 385/12

RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB SE2
1 10827 Ole-Vagn Larsen Hjørring Skytteforening 189/08 193/06 382/14 G
2 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 192/06 189/02 381/08 S
3 10613 Arne Emil Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 181/04 187/02 368/06 B
4 130824 Ove Ravndahl Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 180/03 187/02 367/05
5 10439 Søren Kogsbøll Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 185/02 179/00 364/02
6 151533 John Johansen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 181/04 173/00 354/04
7 10623 Anders L. Rasmussen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 168/02 173/00 341/02
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RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB Å1 Medalje
1 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/12 200/14 398/26 G
2 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 198/11 200/13 398/24 S
3 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09 200/11 398/20 B
4 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/10 200/10 398/20
5 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/16 198/10 398/26
6 101636 Anton Christensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 200/11 197/10 397/21
7 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 193/04 198/12 391/16
8 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/06 196/10 391/16
9 28830 Mette Christensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/06 195/10 390/16

10 92382 Nana Bloch Christensen Sjørring Skytteforening 196/08 194/03 390/11
11 113903 Tom Jensen Sjørring Skytteforening 195/12 194/05 389/17
12 116872 Dorthe K. Hegaard Sæby og omegns skytteforening 195/07 194/06 389/13
13 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 193/03 194/07 387/10
14 16969 Morten Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 192/05 194/06 386/11
15 145059 Mads Emil Hansen Sjørring Skytteforening 187/03 192/05 379/08

RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB Å2
1 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/11 198/08 395/19 G
2 147926 Martin Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 195/09 199/07 394/16 S
3 125467 Kian Nedrud Vodskov Skytteforening 198/11 193/03 391/14 B
4 134334 Kevin Annamann Nielsen Hjørring Skytteforening 195/05 194/04 389/09
5 116491 Lisa Andersen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 191/05 197/08 388/13
6 142096 Linda Fogh Larsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/06 194/07 387/13
7 91252 Benjamin Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/06 191/07 386/13
8 116970 John Andersen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 191/05 193/08 384/13
9 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/05 187/02 382/07

10 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/06 190/06 380/12
11 133556 Aksel Nielsen Hjørring Skytteforening 195/05 182/02 377/07
12 118983 Jacob Høegh Thomsen Sjørring Skytteforening 183/03 192/03 375/06
13 135497 Orla Ørebro Hjørring Skytteforening 190/06 179/00 369/06
14 134141 David Ørebro Hjørring Skytteforening 179/02 182/01 361/03
15 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nedergaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 178/04 176/00 354/04

RIFFEL, 50M - MESTERSKAB FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/06 196/10 390/16 G
2 145983 Tina Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 188/03 192/06 380/09 S

RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE BK1 Præmie
1 134695 Alexander Abildgaard Hjørring Skytteforening 200/08 P
2 137052 Signe Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 199/08 P
3 145803 Johanne Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 198/11 P
4 144310 Freja Hald Ulsted Skytteforening 197/06
5 146803 Anna Eline Jørgensen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/12
6 146802 Elina Qvist Ulsted Skytteforening 195/10
7 132311 Silas Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 195/05
8 147704 Amalie Sidse Krogh-Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/09
9 139875 Laura Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 192/06

10 144439 Lia Roland Ahlgren Vodskov Skytteforening 192/06
11 148136 Nicklas Hagbard Olsen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/03
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RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE BK2 Præmie
1 150053 Laura Christine Madsen Ulsted Skytteforening 198/08 P
2 149237 William Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 196/07 P
3 150079 Carl Kirk Rasmussen Karby Skyttekreds 195/07 P
4 141832 Tristan Røgilds Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 194/05
5 148299 Lucas Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/07
6 135300 Mads Kjærgård Thisted Skyttekreds 193/06
7 149236 Cecilie Strandgaard Ulsted Skytteforening 191/04
8 145470 Silas Balser Pedersen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 190/05
9 148857 Matti Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 190/04

10 149820 Asger Maagaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 188/03
11 144592 Lukas Bukhave Christensen Karby Skyttekreds 187/03
12 142707 Tobias Krogh Dalsgaard Pandrup Skytteforening 183/05

RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE BK3
1 150077 Philippa Hedegaard Karby Skyttekreds 194/05 P
2 150751 Noah Valdemar Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/07 P
3 150076 Frederik Jensen Karby Skyttekreds 193/07 P
4 149375 Mathias Lykke Olsen Hjallerup Skytteforening 193/07 P
5 149165 Milas Johansson Vodskov Skytteforening 189/03
6 151675 Levin Viken Ulsted Skytteforening 188/06
7 146476 Anton Smith Adamzig Sæby og omegns skytteforening 187/03
8 148491 Emil Høgh Højen Pandrup Skytteforening 185/02
9 148858 Casper Kristensen Vodskov Skytteforening 184/04

10 144470 Marinus Steenberg Løgtved Pandrup Skytteforening 184/02
11 149952 Rasmus Larsen Hjørring Skytteforening 183/02
12 151284 Mikkel Højen Bak Sæby og omegns skytteforening 182/02
13 141166 Nicklas Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 182/01
14 151933 Gaia Sortfeldt Juul Hjørring Skytteforening 181/05
15 151934 Bertram Sortfeldt Juul Hjørring Skytteforening 181/02
16 151944 Niels Bergmann Hjørring Skytteforening 171/01

RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE J1
1 136349 Ida Sofie Østergaard Thomsen Thisted Skyttekreds 200/12 P
2 117498 Christoffer Jensen Thisted Skyttekreds 199/10
3 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 197/12
4 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 195/09

RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE J2
1 144431 Johanne Hoxer Thisted Skyttekreds 197/11 P
2 145032 Melanie Kingo Thomsen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/06 P
3 142610 Mads Fisker Larsen Thisted Skyttekreds 194/06 P
4 149491 Emilia Møller Svendsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/04
5 146979 Lukas Olander M. Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 192/06
6 140193 Mathias K. M. Sørensen Hjørring Skytteforening 191/02
7 144430 Sofie Bang Andersen Thisted Skyttekreds 190/02
8 148276 Ida Søttrup Larsen Hjørring Skytteforening 189/04
9 135495 Bertram Fjordbak Hjørring Skytteforening 189/03

10 148487 Johan Anton Michaelsen Ulsted Skytteforening 187/01
11 147928 Lærke Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 185/05
12 145985 Mikkel Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 164/01

RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE ST1
1 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/07
2 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 196/12
3 86372 Christinna Herskind Skytteforening Kimbrerne 195/05
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RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE ST2
1 104886 Emil Lindholt Nielsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 194/06
2 104261 Bjørn Voigt Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/05
3 16485 Jeppe V. Kristensen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 192/05
4 105786 Jonas Ø. Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 191/03
5 98709 Pernille Holst Andersen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 190/04
6 53523 Annette Munkbøl Skytteforening Kimbrerne 188/03

RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE ST3
1 85989 Mathias Engelst Karby Skyttekreds 192/03
2 13653 Jørgen Jensen Pandrup Skytteforening 179/03

RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE SE1
1 10606 Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 197/09
2 10518 Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 195/08
3 10470 Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 194/07
4 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 193/05

RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE SE2
1 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 192/06
2 10827 Ole-Vagn Larsen Hjørring Skytteforening 189/08
3 10439 Søren Kogsbøll Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 185/02
4 151533 John Johansen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 181/04
5 10613 Arne Emil Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 181/04
6 130824 Ove Ravndahl Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 180/03
7 10623 Anders L. Rasmussen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 168/02

RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE Å1
1 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 200/16
2 101636 Anton Christensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 200/11
3 125508 Lars Walther Christensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/12
4 130103 Christina Røgilds Ulsted Skytteforening 198/11
5 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/10
6 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 198/09
7 92382 Nana Bloch Christensen Sjørring Skytteforening 196/08
8 113903 Tom Jensen Sjørring Skytteforening 195/12
9 116872 Dorthe K. Hegaard Sæby og omegns skytteforening 195/07

10 28830 Mette Christensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/06
11 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/06
12 139686 Ida Aaen Vodskov Skytteforening 193/04
13 127968 Mikkel Heby Svendsen Vodskov Skytteforening 193/03
14 16969 Morten Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 192/05
15 145059 Mads Emil Hansen Sjørring Skytteforening 187/03
16 144971 Peter Løgtved Pandrup Skytteforening 177/00
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RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE Å2
1 125467 Kian Nedrud Vodskov Skytteforening 198/11
2 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 197/11
3 147926 Martin Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 195/09
4 91252 Benjamin Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds 195/06
5 134334 Kevin Annamann Nielsen Hjørring Skytteforening 195/05
6 133556 Aksel Nielsen Hjørring Skytteforening 195/05
7 130107 Karsten Hansen Ulsted Skytteforening 195/05
8 142096 Linda Fogh Larsen Aalborg Skyttekreds 193/06
9 116491 Lisa Andersen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 191/05

10 116970 John Andersen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 191/05
11 135497 Orla Ørebro Hjørring Skytteforening 190/06
12 151688 Morten Bøgh Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 190/06
13 118983 Jacob Høegh Thomsen Sjørring Skytteforening 183/03
14 134141 David Ørebro Hjørring Skytteforening 179/02
15 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nedergaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 178/04

RIFFEL, 50M - KLASSE FRI
1 134889 Jens Peter Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 194/06
2 145983 Tina Nymark Kristensen Sæby og omegns skytteforening 188/03
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RIFFEL, 200M - MESTERSKAB BK Medalje
1 145299 Tim Ahlgren Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 128/00 126/00 254/00 G

RIFFEL, 200M - MESTERSKAB JUN
1 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 148/03 148/05 296/08 G
2 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 138/02 138/01 276/03 S

RIFFEL, 200M - MESTERSKAB ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 145/07 142/06 287/13 G

RIFFEL, 200M - MESTERSKAB ST3
1 16485 Jeppe V. Kristensen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 141/01 138/02 279/03 G
2 15633 Eyvind Kristensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 124/00 125/00 249/00 S
3 13653 Jørgen Jensen Pandrup Skytteforening 120/01 117/00 237/01 B

RIFFEL, 200M - MESTERSKAB SE1
1 28579 Christian Kjær Pedersen Thisted Skyttekreds 148/02 143/02 291/04 G
2 10518 Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 142/05 146/04 288/09 S
3 10606 Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 138/03 141/02 279/05 B

RIFFEL, 200M - MESTERSKAB SE2
1 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 140/01 143/04 283/05 G
2 10470 Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 142/05 141/08 283/13 S
3 130824 Ove Ravndahl Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 139/01 136/02 275/03 B
4 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 140/03 135/01 275/04

RIFFEL, 200M - MESTERSKAB Å1
1 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 149/05 150/07 299/12 G
2 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 144/03 147/07 291/10 S
3 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 144/02 141/04 285/06 B

RIFFEL, 200M - MESTERSKAB Å2
1 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 146/07 145/04 291/11 G
2 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 144/02 146/02 290/04 S
3 147926 Martin Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 144/03 145/04 289/07 B
4 125467 Kian Nedrud Vodskov Skytteforening 137/00 133/01 270/01

RIFFEL, 200M - MESTERSKAB FRI
1 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nedergaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 132/00 129/00 261/00 G

RIFFEL, 200M - KLASSE BK Præmie
1 145299 Tim Ahlgren Nielsen Vodskov Skytteforening 128/00 P

RIFFEL, 200M - KLASSE JUN
1 135344 Maya Worm Christensen Thisted Skyttekreds 148/03 P
2 137637 Nicklas L. Sørensen Thisted Skyttekreds 138/02

RIFFEL, 200M - KLASSE ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 145/07

RIFFEL, 200M - KLASSE ST3
1 16485 Jeppe V. Kristensen Skytteforening Kimbrerne 141/01
2 15633 Eyvind Kristensen Hjallerup Skytteforening 124/00
3 13653 Jørgen Jensen Pandrup Skytteforening 120/01
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RIFFEL, 200M - KLASSE SE1
1 28579 Christian Kjær Pedersen Thisted Skyttekreds 148/02
2 10518 Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 142/05
3 10606 Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 138/03

RIFFEL, 200M - KLASSE SE2
1 10470 Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 142/05
2 15404 Ole M. Nielsen Ulsted Skytteforening 140/03
3 120948 Gunnar Jensen Løgstør Sportsskytteklub 140/01
4 130824 Ove Ravndahl Frederikshavn Skyttekreds 139/01

RIFFEL, 200M - KLASSE Å1
1 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 149/05
2 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 144/03
3 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 144/02

RIFFEL, 200M - KLASSE Å2
1 113910 Michael Larsen Vodskov Skytteforening 146/07
2 147926 Martin Overgaard Bro Vodskov Skytteforening 144/03
3 15132 Søren Nikolaj Jensen Ulsted Skytteforening 144/02
4 125467 Kian Nedrud Vodskov Skytteforening 137/00

RIFFEL, 200M - KLASSE FRI
1 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nedergaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 132/00
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RIFFEL, 300M - MESTERSKAB Å Medalje
1 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 141/00 140/02 281/02 G
2 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 137/02 142/01 279/03 S
3 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 134/03 140/02 274/05 B

RIFFEL, 300M - MESTERSKAB FRI
1 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nedergaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 119/00 126/00 245/00 G

RIFFEL, 300M - KLASSE Å
1 139111 Anders Rasmussen Ulsted Skytteforening 141/00
2 82492 René Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 137/02
3 99527 Lisbeth Stricker Jensen Vodskov Skytteforening 134/03

RIFFEL, 300M - KLASSE FRI
1 147287 Daniel Guldhammer Nedergaard Aalborg Skyttekreds 119/00
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